
12  ONICA Nicolae 24.06.1993 ROU A 93.30 160 166 166 160

11  KLIMONOV Egor 24.08.1992 RUS A 94.00 165 165 170 165

10  VITER Yaroslav 05.12.1992 UKR B 92.80 160 165 168 165

9  ARAT Ibrahim 02.12.1988 TUR A 93.80 163 166 166 166

8  BERSANAU Aliaksandr 01.09.1992 BLR A 93.00 165 166 171 166

7  SHIKOV Georgi 21.05.1993 BUL A 93.95 163 167 170 170

6  GRELA Lukasz 25.11.1986 POL A 93.95 170 174 176 170

5  MANUSHI Redon 02.05.1990 FRA B 92.85 167 172 175 172

4  SPIESS Juergen 26.03.1984 GER A 93.45 165 170 173 173

3  CHUMAK Dmytro 11.07.1990 UKR A 93.55 170 174 178 174

2  MALIGOV Adam 06.05.1993 RUS A 92.75 172 176 180 180

1  DIDZBALIS Aurimas 13.06.1991 LTU A 93.50 173 177 181 181

25  MESAROS Adam 13.05.1995 CRO C 93.85 120 125 130 125

24  PERASOVIC Ivan 27.01.1990 CRO C 92.75 120 125 130 130

23  AMANATIDIS Alexandros 12.05.1987 CYP C 92.85 128 133 135 135

22  ANTTIROIKO Miika 20.11.1988 FIN B 93.80 140 140 --- 140

21  VASPORI Gabor 26.10.1983 HUN C 93.95 140 144 147 144

20  MUGURDUMOV Artur 06.06.1988 ISR C 93.90 137 142 146 146

19  ZIVKOVIC Milos 24.10.1992 AUT C 93.20 140 140 147 147

18  KOZEVNIKOVS Vadims 01.02.1994 LAT B 91.85 142 147 150 147

17  WEBSTER Sonny 10.03.1994 GBR B 93.70 148 153 154 148

16  RETULAINEN Eero 13.10.1992 FIN B 93.85 146 150 150 150

15  PENT Leho 02.04.1990 EST B 93.25 155 160 162 155

14  KARINA Endri 02.03.1989 ALB B 93.65 155 160 165 160

13  GHUKASYAN Karush 04.04.1995 ARM B 93.90 160 165 165 160

RESULT MEN 94 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO)    02-08 April 2017



12  GRELA Lukasz 25.11.1986 POL A 93.95 195 201 201 195

11  SHIKOV Georgi 21.05.1993 BUL A 93.95 195 201 201 195

10  ONICA Nicolae 24.06.1993 ROU A 93.30 200 200 206 200

9  GHUKASYAN Karush 04.04.1995 ARM B 93.90 190 200 207 200

8  SPIESS Juergen 26.03.1984 GER A 93.45 200 207 209 200

7  ARAT Ibrahim 02.12.1988 TUR A 93.80 202 211 213 202

6  BERSANAU Aliaksandr 01.09.1992 BLR A 93.00 200 205 212 205

5  VITER Yaroslav 05.12.1992 UKR B 92.80 200 205 210 205

4  DIDZBALIS Aurimas 13.06.1991 LTU A 93.50 205 213 215 205

3  MALIGOV Adam 06.05.1993 RUS A 92.75 208 215 --- 208

2  KLIMONOV Egor 24.08.1992 RUS A 94.00 205 213 213 213

1  CHUMAK Dmytro 11.07.1990 UKR A 93.55 207 210 214 214

  PERASOVIC Ivan 27.01.1990 CRO C 92.75 145 145 145 ---

  PENT Leho 02.04.1990 EST B 93.25 --- --- --- ---

23  MESAROS Adam 13.05.1995 CRO C 93.85 160 165 165 165

22  AMANATIDIS Alexandros 12.05.1987 CYP C 92.85 161 166 171 166

21  VASPORI Gabor 26.10.1983 HUN C 93.95 172 173 174 174

20  ZIVKOVIC Milos 24.10.1992 AUT C 93.20 170 174 178 174

19  MUGURDUMOV Artur 06.06.1988 ISR C 93.90 173 175 178 175

18  KARINA Endri 02.03.1989 ALB B 93.65 185 190 190 185

17  KOZEVNIKOVS Vadims 01.02.1994 LAT B 91.85 188 193 193 188

16  WEBSTER Sonny 10.03.1994 GBR B 93.70 189 189 189 189

15  RETULAINEN Eero 13.10.1992 FIN B 93.85 184 189 189 189

14  MANUSHI Redon 02.05.1990 FRA B 92.85 185 185 190 190

13  ANTTIROIKO Miika 20.11.1988 FIN B 93.80 185 190 200 190

RESULT MEN 94 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO)    02-08 April 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  CHUMAK Dmytro 11.07.1990 UKR A 93.55 174 214 388

3  DIDZBALIS Aurimas 13.06.1991 LTU A 93.50 181 205 386

4  KLIMONOV Egor 24.08.1992 RUS A 94.00 165 213 378

5  SPIESS Juergen 26.03.1984 GER A 93.45 173 200 373

6  BERSANAU Aliaksandr 01.09.1992 BLR A 93.00 166 205 371

7  VITER Yaroslav 05.12.1992 UKR B 92.80 165 205 370

8  ARAT Ibrahim 02.12.1988 TUR A 93.80 166 202 368

9  SHIKOV Georgi 21.05.1993 BUL A 93.95 170 195 365

10  GRELA Lukasz 25.11.1986 POL A 93.95 170 195 365

11  MANUSHI Redon 02.05.1990 FRA B 92.85 172 190 362

12  GHUKASYAN Karush 04.04.1995 ARM B 93.90 160 200 360

13  ONICA Nicolae 24.06.1993 ROU A 93.30 160 200 360

14  KARINA Endri 02.03.1989 ALB B 93.65 160 185 345

15  RETULAINEN Eero 13.10.1992 FIN B 93.85 150 189 339

16  WEBSTER Sonny 10.03.1994 GBR B 93.70 148 189 337

17  KOZEVNIKOVS Vadims 01.02.1994 LAT B 91.85 147 188 335

18  ANTTIROIKO Miika 20.11.1988 FIN B 93.80 140 190 330

19  ZIVKOVIC Milos 24.10.1992 AUT C 93.20 147 174 321

20  MUGURDUMOV Artur 06.06.1988 ISR C 93.90 146 175 321

21  VASPORI Gabor 26.10.1983 HUN C 93.95 144 174 318

22  AMANATIDIS Alexandros 12.05.1987 CYP C 92.85 135 166 301

23  MESAROS Adam 13.05.1995 CRO C 93.85 125 165 290

  PENT Leho 02.04.1990 EST B 93.25 155 --- ---

  PERASOVIC Ivan 27.01.1990 CRO C 92.75 130 --- ---

RESULT MEN 94 Kg SE TOTAL

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO)    02-08 April 2017

1  MALIGOV Adam 06.05.1993 RUS A 92.75 180 208 388



4 274  ONICA Nicolae 24.06.1993 ROU 380 93.30 160 166 166 160 200 200 206 200 360

2 107  ARAT Ibrahim 02.12.1988 TUR 381 93.80 163 166 166 166 202 211 213 202 368

3 144  BERSANAU Aliaksandr 01.09.1992 BLR 376 93.00 165 166 171 166 200 205 212 205 371

5 286  SHIKOV Georgi 21.05.1993 BUL 376 93.95 163 167 170 170 195 201 201 195 365

1 89  CHUMAK Dmytro 11.07.1990 UKR 390 93.55 170 174 178 174 207 210 214 214 388

10 939  MALIGOV Adam 06.05.1993 RUS 385 92.75 172 176 180 180 208 215 --- 208 388

9 825  KLIMONOV Egor 24.08.1992 RUS 385 94.00 165 165 170 165 205 213 213 213 378

8 791  GRELA Lukasz 25.11.1986 POL 380 93.95 170 174 176 170 195 201 201 195 365

7 624  SPIESS Juergen 26.03.1984 GER 380 93.45 165 170 173 173 200 207 209 200 373

6 484  DIDZBALIS Aurimas 13.06.1991 LTU 390 93.50 173 177 181 181 205 213 215 205 386

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN SE 94

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO) - 02-08 April 2017

President of jury:

Members of jury:

ION Gerogeta - ROU

LOMMA Esa - FIN

NAZAROV Vahid - AZE

Center Referee:

TUBIO  Jose Manuel - ESPReferee:

MAFTEI Christina - ROU

Res. Referee:

NORLANDER Thomas - SWE

BOROZAN Ivo - CRO

Tech. Controller: CHARLES Caroline - GBR

Doctor on duty: MEDIC Dado - SRB

Marshall: SOCKO Agnieszka - POL 

Timekeeper: WOLTINSKI Dani -ISRTKACHENCO Kim - UKR

AKKUS Hasan - TUR

Session no.: 04/07 19:55 Weigh-In:17:55

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:27


	94M_SN
	94M_CJ
	94M_TOT
	proto_94

